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The followmg mspectlon(s) mdlcate that the well, equipment, locatlon or operational status of the well(s) falled to meet standards
~of the New Mexico Oil Conservation Dwrsron as descrlbed in the detarl section below. To.comply w1th standards 1mposed by
* Rules and Regulations of the Division, corrective action must be taken immediately and the situation. brought into comphance
The detail sectionindicates prehmmary ﬁndmgs and/or probable nature of the violation.- Thls determmatlon is based on‘an.
: mspectlon of your wel] ot facﬂlty by an mspector employed by the Oil. Conservatron Dlvrsmn on the date(s) mdlcated ’

Please. notlfy the proper drstnct ofﬁce of the Drvrsron in wrltmg, of the date correctlve actions are ECheduled to’ be*made so
‘that arrangements can be made to remspect the well and/or facrhty L L A R
. \ NN INSPECTIONDETAIL SECTION R TR -
SOUTH HOBBS G/SA UNIT No 063 R R R C: 9- 19S- 38E - 30- 025 07662 00-00 .
" Inspection . . o e o ‘J . *Slgmficant o Correctlve R .
Date Type Inspectlon T R Inspector N Violation" Y Non-Complrance" Actlon Due By v Inspectlon No ’
04/27/2010 Bradenhead . Sylvia Dickey - ‘-A‘ Ye's'": No 7/31/2010 18AD1011737436
Comments on Inspection: “TUBING VALVE NEEDS TO BE REPLACED ****OPERATOR N VIOLATION OF NMOCD SRR =
RULEI9]5 26. 10**** I E oL S S
. NORTH HOBBS G/SA UNIT No. 323G T PR e ) G 32- 185 38E 30 025 26973 00 00,
‘ Inspection - w oL - o "'Slgmficant <., % Corrective © - - L
Date Type Inspectlonr L .; [nspector oo c_\{lolatuon? " Non-Complignce? Acuon Due By L lnspection No.
04/21/20]0 Bradenhead . i Sylvra chkey © Yes ' T No 7/25/2010 ISAD10]1135630

Comments on lnspectlon TUBING VALVE LEAK[NG C02 ****OPERATOR IN VIOLATION OF NMOCD RULE
. S . 19.15.26. 10**** . ‘ . : :

- NORTH HOBBS G/SA UNIT No 212 L R 24-185- 37E l 30:025- 29129-00- 00

Inspection - . S .+ 7 *Significant | " .Corrective - ) : ¢
Date Type Inspectlon R ' . Inspector - | Violation? Non- -Compliance?’ , ~Action Due By: ‘Inspection No.

04/19/2010 Bradenhead o Sylvra chkey o Yes No ‘ - 112312010, ISAD1010945459

Comments on Inspection: - “O RING IS LEAKING ON TUBING PER GLEN W/FIX IMMEDIAT ELY ****OPERATOR lN -
’ T VIOLATION OF NMOCD RULE 19 15. 26 IO**** : ; .

oo
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R Cow

*

- NORTH HOBBS G/SA UNIT No.423 B 77 H-32-18838E. . 30-025-29198-00-00 . -
Inspection ’ o e -~ ' *Significant. - , .- Corrective ' .
Date - Type Inspectlon = - Inspector . Violation? Non-Compliance?: Action Due By: Bt Inspection No. .
04/21/2010 Bradenhead . SylviaDickey = Yés' No_ 7/252010 - iSAD10111364.80 :

Comments on‘lnspecutiofn: - TUBING VALVE ‘LEAKING; ****OPERATOR IN VIOLATION OF NMOCD RULE .
. 119:15.26.10%%5*.

v

V NORTH HOBBS G/SA UNIT N0.637 E N l . B B-24’ ISS 37E . 30—(_)25-37101-00-00: L
Inspection . ' = K *Significant Corrective - P .
Date Type Inspectlon " * ..~ - Imspector " Violation? Non-Compliance? - :?‘: Action Due By: ~_ Inspection N‘,’"‘
04/19/2010 Bradenhead . - SylviaDickey -  Yes. No ' 72312010 .iSAD1010938950

Comments on Inspection: ~ LEAK'ON TUBING VALVE GLEN W/FIX IMMEDIATELY ****OPERAT()R N
: : | VIOLATION OF NMOCD RULE 19.15.26.10%++* .

>

Inthe event that a satlsfactorv response is not recelved to this fetter of dll‘eCthﬂ by the "Correctlve Actlon Due Bv date shown
above, further enforcement will occur. Such enforcement may include this office applying to the Division for'an-order !
summoning you to a hearing before a Divison Examiner in Santa Fe to show cause why you should not be ordered to permanently
plug and abandon this-well.", Such a heanng may restilt in ifposition of CIVIL PENALTIES for your v1olat10n of OCD Tules:

A

Hobbs O Dé)Elst&(::lt:l%fE : : C - T
Note lnformanon in Detail Secnon comes dlreclly from field mspector data entries - not all blanks will' contam dala
) *Slgmﬁcant Non-Comphance cvcms are rcponed dlrcctly to the EPA Reg1on V[ Dallas Tcxas Rt
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